
Võru Katariina 0

16 Rõuge- 16

7 Pärlijõe 23

8 Krabi 31

5 Pähni 36

10 Varstu- 46 46 26.mai

5 Mõniste- 51

6 Saru 57

9 Hargla- 66

9 Koobassaare 75

10 Lüllemäe- 85

11 Haabsaare 96

9 Antsla- 105

13 Urvaste- 118 72 27.mai

6 Kärgula 124

10 Kanepi- 134

11 Saverna- 145

11 Krootuse 156

6 Ihamaru 162

12 Põlva- 174

14 Mooste- 188 70 28.mai

12 Leevaku 200

8 Räpina- 208

14 Kahkva 222

4 Niitsiku 226

9 Kamnitsa 235 47 29.mai

5 Orava 240

9 Võmmorski 249

7 Obinitsa- 256

6 Lepä 262

4 Meremäe 266

4 Kalatsova- 270

10 Vastseliina- 280 40 30.mai

15 Kärinä 295

7 Misso- 302

13 Ruusmäe- 315

5 Plaani 320

7 Haanja 327 47 31.mai

13 Võru 340 13 1.juuni


